01. Jun

05. Jun

6. Jun.

07. Jun

08. Jun

09. Jun

12. Jun

14. Jun.

15.06.

18. Jun

19. Jun

Messdiener Plan Juni

08:00
10:00
19:00

16:00
Trauung

15:00
Taufe

17:00

08:00
Pfinsten

10:00
Pfingsten

10:00
Pfingsten

19:00

11:00
Trauung

17:00

08:00
10:00

18:00

09:00

Nicholas Brockmeier

Klara Mersmann

Madita Blicker

Laura Ottmann

Leonie Topp-Brinkmann

Lukas Stallfort
Jannes Horstmann
Kai Bangewitz
Clara Bank
Teresa Eilers

Gero von Blohn

Antonia Engeler

Jessica Ditsch

Lilli Ventker-Stegemann

Sampath Mandagiri

Levke Becker

Matthias Lockemann

Luna Ortmeier

Charleen Papke

Johanna Brockmeier

Lutz Strotmeier

Emma Lammers

Anna Schelleckes

Laura Determann

Joost Topp-Brinkmann

Julian Stallfort

Joost May
Justus Hartken Buch
Carina Bockhacker Kerze
Julius Lockemann Kerze
Justus Plugge Weihrauch

Katharina Engeler

Charlotte Kurth

Linda Stegemann

Swarup Mandagiri

Leni Eilers

Oliver Léckemann

Noah Ortmeier

Mait Herkenhoff

Pia Schelleckes Buch



21. Jun

22.Jun

26. Jun

28. Jun

29. Jun

Fronleichnam

17:00

08:00

10:00

11:00
Taufe

19:00

17:00

08:00

Belinda Raffel
Peter Keller
Jonte Verlage
Carmen Reckfort
Felix Bennemann

Sampath Mandagiri
Michel Harlake

Emma Lammers

Henning Plugge

Carina Bockhacker

Joost May

Klara Mersmann
Evi Holtmann

Lutz Strotmeier

Moritz Raffel
Mats Fledder
Charlotte Kurth
Jesse Herkenhoff
Leo Bennemann
Moritz Schelleckes

Swarup Mandagiri
Jannis Remke

Madita Blicker

Elias Topp-Brinkmann

Teresa Eilers

Jannes Horstmann

Anna Schelleckes
Fiete Muckhoff

Isabell Winkeljann

Gabe
Kerze
Kerze
Weihrauch
Fahnen
Kreuz



